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For yderligere information, se produktinfo for valgte produkt.

INDENDØRS UDENDØRS

Støbemasser

GANGBAR

TRYKSTYRKE

BELÆGNINGSKLAR

VÅDRUM GULVVARME

LAGTYKKELSE

ANVENDELSESTID

FULDT BELASTBAR

Timer

v/+15oC

Timer
v/+20oC v/+20oC

Døgn
v/+20oC

v/+15oC

Timer
v/+20oC

24 timer

3 timer

3 timer

3 timer

4 - 5 timer

45 min.
1 - 2 timer

1 - 2 timer

1 - 2 timer

1 time

7 døgn

7 døgn

7 døgn

7 døgn

7 døgn

4 - 24 timer

6 - 24 timer

3 timer

3 timer

48 - 72 timer v/+15oC


